
 
 

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY KANPUR 
FEE STRUCTURE FOR MBA COURSE (2023-25) - Tentative 

 
 

Description 
Fees at the time of 

Admission (2023-25) 
Semester-1

Semester Fees for  
2023-25 batch  

Semester-2

Semester Fees for 
2023-25 batch 

Semester-3

Semester Fees for 
2023-25 batch 

Semester-4
A ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION  

a Admission Fee, Grade Card, Provisional Certificate, Students Welfare 
Fund, Alumni Subscription, Publication etc. 2,950.00    

B CAUTION DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF 
ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE)     

a INSTITUTE CAUTION MONEY 1,000.00  
b LIBRARY CAUTION MONEY 1,000.00  
c INSTITUTE AMENITIES SECURITY DEPOSITS 5,000.00  
d HOSTEL CAUTION MONEY 10,000.00  
 Total 17,000.00    

C #SEMESTER FEE  

a Examination. Registration, Students' Amenities Subscription. Seat 
Rent, Water charges Students' Health Insurance (*) etc. 4,625.00 2625.00 2625.00 2625.00 

D HOSTEL CHARGES  
a MESS ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE 13,350.00 13,810.00 13,810.00 13,810.00 

 Sub Total (A+B+C+D) 37,925.00
 

16,435.00
 

16,435.00
 

16,435.00 
 

   
E TUITION FEES  
a Gen + OBC 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 70,000.00 
b SC/ST/PH 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 
 Final Fee of MBA 2022-24     
 Gen + OBC 1,07,925.00 86,435.00 86,435.00 86,435.00 
 SC/ST/PH 37,925.00 16,435.00 16,435.00 16,435.00 

 
 Students belonging to the SC/ST/DAP categories (excluding sponsored/part time) are given 100% waiver on the tuition fees. 

 
 # SEMESTER FEE:  

SC/ST Students are not charged hostel seat rent (Rs. 1250/- from Semester Fees) if their annual family income is less than 6 lakhs. They can claim the refund after 
the Academic Registration will be over, once they provide the Income Certificate of the Parents. 


